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ZENIT

water solutions

C
B
1000
1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1200
1205
1210
1211
1215
1220
1225
1235
1240
1245
1250
1256
1275
1278
1280
1286
1290
1410
1451
1452
1455
1458
1467
1468
1500
1502
1503
1520
1530

601053001
602053091
604053001
25020340151000001
235467216820
235424018990
270831010203200000
235673222050
2732001400000
235232426544
270830810201200000
232117127210
270139510104000000
270830810203200000
271770151035000000
230657125859
2729063050400000
2729063070200000
231017128582
271770061026000000
271770145018000000
23915087037027879
270320880200000
271770073035000000
270330350100000
270220350452500000
270139510104000000
230000010300000000
230001810300000000
270330300100000
23916100080027891
270320620200000
270534161109027893
236212683027301
2750913427043
270830810203200000
271770247026000000
270830810203200000
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GASKETS KIT

MECHANICAL SEALS KIT

BEARINGS KIT

POWER CABLE

RING NUT [POWER CABLE]

CABLE GLAND [POWER CABLE]

SCREW - CABLE GLAND [POWER CABLE]
RUBBER GASKET [POWER CABLE]
COLLAR CLAMP [POWER CABLE]
HANDLE

SCREW [HANDLE >> COVER]

COVER

CAP [TIGHTNESS TEST]

SCREW [COVER >> MOTOR CASE]
GASKET [COVER >> UPPER BEARING HOLDER]
UPPER BEARING HOLDER

UPPER BEARING

LOWER BEARING

MOTOR CASE

GASKET [UPPER BEARING]

LOWER BEARING FLANGE
SEEGER [LOWER BEARING FLANGE]

GASKET [LOWER BEARING FLANGE]

SEEGER [LOWER BEARING >> LOWER BEARING FLANGE]

DISTANCE RING [LOWER BEARING]

CAP [OIL CHAMBER]

1st MECHANICAL SEAL

2nd MECHANICAL SEAL

SEEGER [1st MECHANICAL SEAL >> 2nd MECHANICAL SEAL]
DISTANCE RING [1st MECHANICAL SEAL >> 2nd MECHANICAL SEAL]
SEEGER [2nd MECHANICAL SEAL]

DISTANCE RING [2nd MECHANICAL SEAL]

PUMP PLATE

GASKET [PUMP PLATE]

SCREW [PUMP PLATE >> MOTOR CASE]

GASKET [PUMP PLATE >> PUMP BODY]

SCREW [PUMP PLATE >> PUMP BODY]
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1600
1610
1700
1800
1805
1810
1830
1835
1840

230235122827843
231102283041000000
25072200000000
21251026835522939
214110C210NN28238
270831010453200000
2162126826535
271770247026000000
270830810203200000

SHAFT WITH ROTOR

WOUND STATOR
HUMIDITY PROBE [OIL CHAMBER]

PUMP BODY

IMPELLER

LOCKING IMPELLER

SUCTION FLANGE

GASKET [PUMP BODY >> SUCTION FLANGE]
SCREW [SUCTION FLANGE >> PUMP BODY]
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